
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA 

ORDER 

U.S. DISTRlCT COURT 
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOU ISIANA 

FILED AUG ? 9 2011 

CLERK'S CJr-t-lCE 

No: "U7l1· 11o 

IT IS ORDERED that United States District Judge Martin L.C. Feldman of the Eastern 

District of Louisiana, and the Eastern District of Louisiana Magistrate Judges, as designated, be 

assigned to conduct proceedings and perform all duties as may be required in the below 

referenced cases. 

Civil 
Action 
Number 

08-718 

10-26 

10-33 

10-701 

11-30 

11-236 

11-364 

Judge 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Magistrate 
Judge 

Division 

2 

3 

5 

3 

3 

1 

4 

Description 

Ratcliffv. MedSouth Record Management, LLC 

Willis, et al v. Robinson Brothers Ford, LLC 

Lollis v. City of Baton Rouge/Parish of East Baton Rouge, 
et al 

Truxillo , et al v. State Farm Fire and Casualty Company 

Reed v. Edwards, et al 

Barlow v. Safety National Casualty Corporation, et al 

Conaway vs. Vintageorgans.com, et al 

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Local Rules of the Eastern District of Louisiana will 
apply to these cases. 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, this 2 'l~ ay of August, 2011. 

~~ a-~---
Chief Judge Brian A. Jackson 


