UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA

U.S. DISTRICT COURT MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA

FILED AUG 29 2011

CLERK'S OFFICE

ORDER

NO: 2011-16

IT IS ORDERED that United States District Judge Martin L.C. Feldman of the Eastern District of Louisiana, and the Eastern District of Louisiana Magistrate Judges, as designated, be assigned to conduct proceedings and perform all duties as may be required in the below referenced cases.

Civil Action		Magistrate Judge	
Number	Judge	Division	Description
08-718	F	2	Ratcliff v. MedSouth Record Management, LLC
10-26	F	3	Willis, et al v. Robinson Brothers Ford, LLC
10-33	F	5	Lollis v. City of Baton Rouge/Parish of East Baton Rouge, et al
10-701	F	3	Truxillo, et al v. State Farm Fire and Casualty Company
11-30	F	3	Reed v. Edwards, et al
11-236	F	1	Barlow v. Safety National Casualty Corporation, et al
11-364	F	4	Conaway vs. Vintageorgans.com, et al

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Local Rules of the Eastern District of Louisiana will apply to these cases.

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, this 29th day of August, 2011.

Chief Judge Brian A. Jackson